2023 SCD MEN’S OPEN Triples February 20-21

®

Dave Morrison, Ivan Hyland, Mike Ruggles Mike Wagner, SpongeBob Perry, Steve Bezanson



Championship Flight

1°% Gord Fall, Jim Filipiak, Bill Pearson
2"%: Loren Dion, Aaron Zangl, Bill Brault
3 Charlie Herbert, Bob Schneider, Nick Schneider

4™: Frank Napoli, Bill Wilkinson, Calvin Darling

Second Flight
1% Ivan Hyland, Mike Ruggles, Dave Morrison

R-up: Bob Perry, Steve Bezanson, Mike Wagner

Third Flight

1% Phil Dunn, Robert Busciglio, Daniel Gorelick
R-up: Roy Reige, Dwayne Hauck, Jessi Wilkinson

Challenge: Len Hitchcock, Neil Douglas, Al Goff

Fourth Flight

1°%  Chris Davis, Jeff Downey, Scott Blue
R-up: Leo Dusablon, Jim Roth, Dave Austin

Challenge: Peter Ritchie, Terry Mar, Angel Rocha

Fifth Flight

1°% George Ralston Jr, Hugh Branston, Angel Gomez

R-up: Lou Cohen, John Billon, John Lee
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Terry Mar, Angel Ro

Géorge Ralston Jr, Angel Gomez, Hugh Branston : John Billon, Lou Cohen, John Lee



Championship Flight

Fall, Filipiak, Pearson

Dion, Zangl, Brault

Herbert, SchneiderB, SchneiderN

Napoli, Wilkinson B, Darling

Hyland, Ruggles, Morrison

Perry, Bezanson, Wagner

** Use whichever rink neither team has played on

Dunn, Busciglio, Gorelick

Riege, Hauck, Wilkinson J

Herbert
RINK 10 Herbert
loser to 201
Perry RINK 14 Dion
loser to 204
Dion
RINK 11 Dion
loser to 201
Ho RINK 13
Fall
RINK 14 Fall
loser to 202 Fall
Wright RINK 10
loser to 204
Hyland
RINK 15 Napoli Herbert
loser to 202 RINK 12
Napoli 204
Ho Napoli
RINK 12
201 loser out Perry
2nd flight Perry
** RINK 10 or11
Wright
RINK 13 Hyland
202 loser out
Hyland
Nelson 3rd Fllght
RINK 2 Tragard
loser to 301
Tragard RINK 4 Dunn
loser out
Warmington
RINK 3 Dunn
loser to 301
Dunn RINK 6
Riege
RINK 4 Riege
loser to 302
Roliz, G RINK 2
_ loser out Riege
Meid
RINK 5 Meid
loser to 302
Hitchcock
Nelson
RINK 5
301 loser out Warmington
3rd fl Warmington
RINK 7
Cha”enge Hitchcock
RINK 3 Hitchcock

302  loser out

Hitchcock, Goff, Douglas

RolizG

Champion

2nd place

3rd place
4th place

2nd flight 1st

2nd flight 2nd

3rd flight 1st

3rd flight 2nd

3fl challenge

winner



Davis, Downey, Blue

Dusablon, Roth J, Austin

Ritchie, Mar, Rocha

Ralston Jr, Branston, Gomez A

Cohen, Billon, Lee

Ritchie 4th Flight
RINK 6 Everts
laser to 401
Everts RINK 15 Dusablon
Doubek loser out
RINK 7 Dusablon
loser to 401 RINK 14
Dusablon
Baer
RINK 12 Baer
loser to 402 Davis
Enockson RINK 11
Davis loser out
RINK 13 Davis
loser to 402
Heldele
Doubek
RINK 9
401  loser out Ritchie
4th fl Ritchie
RINK 15
Cha"enge Enockson
RINK 16 Heldele
402  loser out
Heldele
Blanchard 5th Flight
RINK 1 Blanchard
loser out
BYE RINK 6 Ralston Jr
Fitzgerald loser out
RINK 8 Ralston Jr
loser out
RalstonJr RINK 5
Cohen
RINK 9 Cohen
loser out
BYE RINK 7 Cohen
Cookson loser out
RINK 16 Roliz M
loser out

Roliz, M

4th flight 1st

4th flight 2nd

4fl challenge
winner

5th flight 1st

5th flight 2nd



Teams 12 and 29

will have a first-game bye.

2023 SCD Mens Open Triples

Teams 27 Wright, 17 Nelson, 4:

will have a playoff for Champio
Flight; refer to p5 of CoP.

[N

|

Game # 1 Game # 2 Game # 3 Game #4 EVENT SUMMARY

Team Points win  Plus Points Win  Plus Points Win  Plus Points Win  Plus Points Win  Plus PW

i SKIP Won Lost PTS PTS | Won Lost PTS PTS | Won Lost PTS PTS | Won Lost PTS PTS | Won Lost PTS PTS PW:PL POS
1 | 26 |Herbert 17 3 3 7 171 7 3, 7113 4 3, 7115] 5 3 7 62 | 19 12 28| 7654 | 1
2 | 21|Fall 6] 2 | 3] 7116 337|126 [3]6[7 613 1]|51]17 12 [ 21| 7500 | 2
3 | 15|Hyland 15 4 3 7 9 9 1 12| 4 31 7115] 3 3 7 51 | 20 10 21| 7183 | 3
4 | 11 |Dion 21 31 7 11013 3|26 3131719 | 5131 416621 9 15| 7586 | 4
5 |13|Ho 15 3 7 10| 7 313 5 6 -1 11 8 3 5 41 | 21 9 14| 6613 | 5
6 | 3 [Napoli 14 31 7 7 110 S3113 |13 12112 7 131 5 |46 33 9 11| 5823 | 6
7 | 27 |Wright 14 | 12 i 3 2 7 17 -7 | 18 317113 4 3 7 52 | 33 9 9| 6118 | 7
8 | 17 [Nelson 12 7 131 5119|565 13,7]| 4|18 7] 8 413 4 [43] 34 9 9| 5584 | 8
9 | 22 |Permry 2 16 -7 16| 4 3711 3,4 9 4 3 5 38 | 31 9 9| 557 | 9
10 | 2 |Reige 12 31 7 [ 1114 3| 6 3i1]110] 7 {3 3 |39 31 9 8 | s5m (10
11| 5 |[Meid 15 31 7 2 191 22 7110 | 6 | 3| 4 | 34 | 44 7 4| 4359 |11
12 | 1 |Warmington 12 7|13 ]101313]22 31711211211 52 | 34 7 3 | 5047 |12
13 | 8 |Dunn 4 13! 5111713141 3|26 71121121 1 35 | 49 7 2| mer |13
14 | 24 |Hitchcock 12 -4 | 11 8 313|118 | 4 7 6 7 -1 143 | 31 6 5| 5811 |14
15| 7 |Roliz, G 9 51131 41317114 | 9 5[ 6 |10 -4 | 37 | 32 6 3| 5362 |15
16 | 28 |Tragard 12 | 14 -2 [13] 4 3.7 6 12 6| 9 5 3 4 40 | 35 6 3| 5333 |16
17 | 18 |Ritchie 12 S 11119131219 |1 2119 4 {3 1 7 |46 | 36 6 2 | 5610 |17
18 | 6 |Baer 15 -7 [ 19 1 37118 5 37 3 15 -7 | 47 | 36 6 5663 |18
19 | 4 |Davis 14 -7 114 | 15 111318 {351 918 ;3 114145 6 2| 67 |19
20 | 10 |Doubek 8 1 14 11731 3 4 12 7| 5 9 -4 | 32 | 40 6 -7 | 4444 |20
21 | 23 |Dusablon 12| 8 4 | 4 |16 71 9 |10 -1] 5 |15 -7 | 30 | 49 3 |- a7 |21
22 | 25 |Heldele 3 17 -7 8 11 -3 11 9 3.2 5 9 -4 | 27 | 46 3 -12| 3699 |22
23 | 20 |[Enockson 14| 8 131 8 3 | 16 -7 18 7] 4| 8 -4 121 50 3 |12| 2958 |23
24 | 30 |Everts 9 | 10 115 |19 71101 9 13i1] 4|13 -7 128 | 51 3 |14 3542 |24
25 | 12 |Blanchard 21 7 {15141 31 1 9 14 5| 6 11 -5 |1 30 | 60 3 -16] 3333 |25
26 | 29 |Cohen 0] 9 131 1 4 |13 -7 11 41 4 |19 -7 | 25 | 52 3 |A7| 3247 | 26
27 | 9 |Cookson 8 9 -1 4 13 -7 18 7| 8 9 -1 125 | 49 -16| 33718 | 27
28 | 14 |Fitzgerald 2 |15 711119 -r 111113 21 7 | 10 -3 | 21| 57 -19| 2692 | 28
29 | 19 |RalstonJr 8 14 -6 9 11 -2 13 7| 4 9 -5 | 25 | 47 -20| 3472 | 29
30 | 18 |Roliz, M 4 | 15 71 7 11 -4 13 51 7 |12 -5 | 26 | 51 -21| 33r7_| 30




# EOWLER
1 Wayne Wright
2 Dave Austin
3 Brad Truckenbrod
4 Bob Selzler
5 Ernie Meid
G Tom Roth
T Don Caswell
a8 Len Hitchcock
9 Al Goff
10  Spongebob Perry
11 Roy Reige
12 Dwayne Hauck
13 Jessi Wilkinson
14 Terry Mar
15 Tony Baer
16  Low Cohen
withdrawals
1/26  John Billon
1/26 Earl Shaner
22 Bob Birkinshaw
210 lan Ho
22 lan Cameron #42
214 Mike Wagner #30

2023 SCD OPEN - Men's Singles entries (Feb 18-19)

#

17
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32

BOWLER
John Lee
Russ Kindorf
Rick Fitzgerald
Peter Ritchie
Angel Rocha
Mick Schneider
Bill Brault
Meil Douglas
Ted Tragard
Armin Stoll
John Duvall
Fred Robles
Ron Rollick
Pete Lenchuk
Steve Bezanson
Phil Dunn

#
33
34
35
36
37
33
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
43

BOWLER
Leo Dusablan
George Ralston Jr
Sleve Melson
Daniel Gorelick
Bob Schneider
Charlie Herbert
Robert Busciglio
John Vawter
Frankie Mapoli
Tony Santos
Calvin Darling
Chriz Davis
Wayne Baines
Todd Wagers
Angel Gomez
Rob Behncke

ENTRIES are CLOSED as of Feb 10, 3:00 PM
if wneven # of entnes st deadline (Feb 10, ls=f enfry iz out uniezs soditionsl entry can be found.

49
a0
31
52
53
54
55
a6
a7
58

BEOWLER
Javier Gomez
Loren Dion
Aaron Zangl
Philip Cookson
Corey Vose
Dean Warmington
Alan O'Brien
Tom Cracraft
Tom Richeson
Roger Schaljo



